The Trophy Room At Old Kinderhook Menu

https://menuweb.menu
56 Club Place Camdenton, MO 65020, CAMDENTON, United States
+15733173560,+15733173575 - http:/lwww.oldkinderhook.com/dining.asp

The restaurant from CAMDENTON offers 292 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$25.5. Discover The Trophy Room at Old Kinderhook in Camdenton, MO, an American restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. People rave about their experiences—don’t miss out on yours! The
Trophy Room welcomes you from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM today. To secure your spot, simply call ahead at (573)
317-3560 for a reservation. Prefer dining in? Enjoy the convenience of ordering your next meal through
OpenTable. Families will appreciate the dedicated kids menu. For a delightful dining alternative, consider visiting
Donut Palace or The Hook Cafe. Have you already dined with us? We’'d love to hear your thoughts—leave a
review!.
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The Trophy Room At Old Kinderhook

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

TANQUERAY

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Burger

AMERICAN CLASSIC

Salad

CAESAR

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

CLASSIC BENEDICT

Sauces

SALSA

Lunch

THE STEAK BUTTER BURGER

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

SEA BASS

$8.0

$5.0

$12.0

$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$12.0

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON
Nigiri Sushi
SNOW CRAB

Chicken

CHICKEN SPIEDINI

Cocktails

WOODFORD OLD FASHION

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Main
SEARED HALIBUT

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN

Happy Hour

$2 OFF APPETIZERS

Pizza - Small A 22Cm

MALIBU

Hot Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Ribs

PRIME RIB

$44.0

$70.0

$25.0

$10.0

$49.0

$26.0

$6.0

$13.0
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Digestivi - Digestifs

AMARETTO DI SARONNO $7.5
Whisky

JOHNNIE WALKER RED $8.0
House Specials

SHRIMP DIABLO $29.0

Special Long Drink's

GRASSHOPPER $9.0
Vip Drinks

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $8.0
Cheesecake

TRES LECHES CHEESECAKE $11.0
Beverages

GRAND MARNIER $10.0
Contorni

BABY CARROTS $7.0
Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE $9.0
Bread

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FLATBREAD $16.0
Coffee

BAILEY'S COFFEE $9.0

House Favorites

MARINATED FLANK STEAK $23.0
Hearty Meals
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $16.0

First Course

ROASTED TOMATO BASIL BISQUE $8.0

Coffee Drinks

BAILEY'S& COFFEE $9.0
Steaks And Chops

FILET MINGNON $58.0

Featured Items

GIANT PRETZEL $15.0

Popular Items

12 THIN CRUST PIZZA

Ice-Cold Beer

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

Specialty Cocktails

APPLE OLD FASHION $9.0

Sparkling

VERDI ITALY $6.0

Handhelds

TROPHY BURGER $15.0
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America
UNCLE NEAREST $9.0

Bottles & Cans

BOULEVARD WHEAT

Gin Tonic Gin und
Thomas Henry Tonic
Water

HENDRICKS $10.0

Domestic

MGD 64

Liqueurs
TIA MARIA $7.0

Port

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR $15.0

Lunch Entrées
PAN SEARED CHILEAN SEA BASS $43.0

Martinis

LEMON DROP MARTINI $10.0

Sparkling Wine

TAITTINGER LA FRANCAISE

REIMS, FRANCE $125.0
Rye Whiskey
WOODFORD RYE $10.0

After Dinner Drinks

BAILEY'S $9.0
Healthy Options

GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT $9.0

Vegetarian Menu

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS $5.0
Riesling

RELAX MANTECA, CA, 2018 $8.0
Cognac & Brandy

EJ $6.0
Craft Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARTINI $10.0
Blanco

LUNAZUL $6.0
Canadian

SEAGRAM 7 $6.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Small Batch Bourbon And
Rye

BLANTONS $15.0

Whiskey & Bourbon

WILD TURKEY 101 $7.0
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Specialty Coffees

MILLIONAIRE'S COFFEE

From The Land & Sea

80Z CENTER CUT FILET

Butchers Block

BONE IN RIBEYE

Specialty Heroes

THE CAPRESE

White Zinfandel

BERINGER SONOMA, CA, 2019

Whisk(E)Y

LAPHROAIG

Irish

BUSHMILLS

Welcome

BONE MARROW

Bourbon Whiskey

JEFFERSONS OCEAN VOYAGE

Coffees (Spiked)

FRANGELICO COFFEE

After Dinner

BRANDY ALEXANDER

$9.0

$38.0

$70.0

$13.0

$6.0

$10.0

$8.0

$17.0

$17.0

$8.0

$9.0

<z | .':"*

Specialty Coffee Drinks

KEOKE COFFEE $9.0

Social
SPICED WINGS $16.0

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Bourbon & Rye

BUFFALO TRACE $12.0

Bourbon + Whiskey

JEFFERSONS $8.0

Liqueur Coffee

KAHLUA COFFEE $8.0

SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH
WHISKEY

JAMESON $8.0

Cognac And Other Fine
Cordials

COURVOISIER $9.0

Canadian Whisky

WISERS $8.0

Artisan Flatbreads &
Pastas - Dinner

PRIME RIB FLATBREAD $18.0
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ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

Desserts

BOB'S ICE CREAM $8.0

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $9.0

Beer &Amp; Wine

SEASONAL DRAFT BEERS

Most Ordered

COUNTRY CLUB $12.0

Liquor Pt. 2

SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER $7.0

Bakery & Artisan
Viennoiseries
BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK $11.0

After Dinner Sippers - Hot
Coffee Drinks - Imported
Liqueurs

DRAMBUIE $10.0

Ice Cream And Coffee
Drinks

COPPER PENNY $10.0

Scotch & Whisky

MACALLAN 12 YEAR $14.0

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT

Domestic Draft Beers

BUSCH LIGHT

Best Breakfast Ever

MY OMELETTE $13.0

Soups, Salads
&Amp;Amp; Such

STEAK HOUSE SOUP

American Kobe

BRAISED SHORT RIBS $26.0

Premium Bourbons &

Ryes

EAGLE RARE $12.0
Fowl Things

CHICKEN OSCAR $29.0
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $17.0

Craft/Import Bottled Beer

BOULEVARD PALE ALE
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After Dinner Dessert
Cocktails

TUMBLEWEED $10.0

Queen&#39;S Specialties

CREOLE PASTA $21.0

Deluxe Sandwich Platters

PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP $18.0
Dinner $46.99

RIBEYE $53.0
12" Oven-Baked Pizza
BEEFEATER $8.0
Us Whiskey, Bourbon &
Rye

BULLIET $10.0

Main Courses And Sides
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $5.0

Delicious Main Courses

BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA $25.0
Uncategorized

COURVOISER $9.0
Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA $34.0

PASTA PRIMAVERA $23.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA
BREADSTICKS

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI REUBEN $19.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0
LOADED BAKED POTATO $7.0
Rum

SAILOR JERRY $7.0
GOSLING BLACK SEAL $7.0
Wodka

ABSOLUTE $8.0
KETEL ONE $9.0
Tequila

MILARGO SILVER $8.0
JOSE CUERVO GOLD $7.0
Vodka

GREY GOOSE $9.0
TITO'S $7.0
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Whiskey

SEAGRAM VO
CHIVAS REGAL

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS
STEAK EGGS

Rye
TEMPLETON
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR

Pinot Grigio

$7.0
$9.0

$23.0
$17.0

$9.0
$18.0

SILVER GATE LIVERMORE, CA, 2017 $6.0

HAYES RANCH MONTEREY, CA,
2014

Malbec

MENAGE A TROIS MENDOZA, CA,
2016

NORTON 1895 BODEGA,
ARGENTINA, 2018

Moscato

R.M. WOODBRIDGE ACAMPO, CA,

2017

NORTON MENDOZA, ARGENTINA,

2018

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Entrées

FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP

$30.0

$9.0

$39.0

$6.0

$28.0

$22.0

CRAB CAKE
BUFFALO WINGS

Soups
KINDERHOOK SALAD
STEAKHOUSE SOUP
STEAKHOUSE WEDGE

Seafood

CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI

FARRO ISLAND SALMON

Beginnings

SPIN DIP

WHOLE SPICED WINGS
SEAFOOD BEGGARS PURSE

Pinot Noir

LA CREMA MONTEREY, CA, 2017

ESTANCIA MONTEREY COUNTY,
CA, 2017

BELLE GLOS DAIRYMAN
SONOMA, CA, 2017

Sauvignon Blanc
SIMI SONOMA, CA, 2017
JUSTIN PASO ROBLES, CA, 2018

KUNDE MAGNOLIA LANE
SONOMA VALLEY, CA, 2018

Liquor
PATRON SILVER
CANADIAN CLUB

$12.0

$7.0

$18.0
$18.0
$49.0

$15.0
$18.0
$17.0

$45.0

$36.0

$95.0

$10.0
$50.0

$45.0

$10.0
$7.0
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CROWN ROYAL

Reds & Blends

CLOS DU BOIS ZINFANDEL
ACAMPO, CA, 2016

RAVENSWOOD ZINFANDEL NAPA,
CA, 2017

CONUNDRUM #16 FAIRFIELD, CA,
2016

Kinderhook Cocktails

APPARENTLY MARTINI
BOURBON ARNOLD PALMER
OLD KINDERHOOK MARGARITA

Main Courses

HUNTERS CHICKEN

IRISH STEEL CUT
OATMEAL

SIDE DISHES

Drinks

NUTTY IRISHMAN
$1 OFF DRINKS
BEER

DRINKS

Salads

ICEBERG WEDGE
CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
SALAD

SIDE SALAD

$8.0

$32.0

$40.0

$83.0

$10.0
$6.0
$9.0

$19.0

$9.0

$10.0

$12.0

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES

JALAPENO CHEDDAR GRITS
CABERNET MUSHROOMS
JALEPENO CHEDDAR GRITS
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

Merlot

COLUMBIA CREST COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA, 2015

CLINE SONOMA, CA, 2018

SILVERADO COOMBSVILLE, CA,
2014

GREGICH NAPA VALLEY, CA 2015
THORN NAPA VALLEY, CA 2015

Scotch

BALVENIE 14 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 14 YEAR
GLENNFIDDICH 15 YEAR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENLEVIT 15 YEAR

Bourbon

BAKERS 7 YEAR

KNOB CREEK

MAKERS MARK
RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD
WELLER

WOODFORD RESERVE

Chardonnay

SILVER GATE NAPA, CA, 2017

$14.0
$5.0
$7.0
$5.0
$14.0

$9.0
$40.0
$65.0

$90.0
$88.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$10.0
$13.0

$10.0
$9.0
$8.0
$15.0
$12.0
$10.0

$6.0
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CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE

COLUMBIA VALLEY, CA, 2016 $9.0
CHATEAU ST. JEAN SONOMA, CA,

$37.0
2016
RODNEY STRONG CHAULK HILL $45.0

SONOMA, CA, 2016
ACACIA SONOMA, CA, 2015 $60.0
CAKE BREAD RESERVE

CARNEROS, CA, 2017 $98.0
Sparkling / Champagne
CHATEAU ST. JEAN CERES, CA $40.0
MUMM NAPA COUNTY, CA $50.0
SONOMA BRUT SONOMA COUNTY,

$60.0
CA
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CHOUILLY, $70.0

FRANCE
PIPER HEIDSIECK REIMS, FRANCE $98.0
DOM PERIGNON A EPERNAY,

FRANCE, 2008 $350.0
Dessert
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $11.0
VANILLA CREME BRULEE $11.0
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $11.0
CHEESECAKE
LEMON SEMIFREDDO $7.0
DEVIL'S CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0
CHEF'S FEATURE DESSERT $8.0
Spirits
KAHLUA $8.0
FRANGELICO $8.0
SAMBUCA $7.0
BACARDI $6.0

CAPTAIN MORGAN
JACK DANIELS

MARTINI

Dinner

THE HOOK CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
THE STEAK BUTTEN BURGER $15.0

FLASH FRIED CALAMARI STEAKS $15.0

BLACKENED 140Z PRIME GRADE
STRIP

TWIN FILETS KINDERHOOK STYLE $44.0
80Z MARINATED FLANK STEAK $32.0
KINDERHOOK STYLE $13.0

$44.0

Beer
BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
BLUE MOON

HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

BUDWEISER ZERO

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
{ PIZZA

SALAD
DESSERTS

APPETIZER
MEAT
BREAD
PASTA
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SOuUP
CHICKEN
PANINI
Starters
2™ CALAMARI STEAKS $18.0

-‘"9’ - BONE IN PORK CHOP  $27.0
W FARRO SALMON $38.0
GRILLED SWORD FISH $33.0
KC STRIP LOIN $54.0
SEARED SCALLOPS
GARLIC CREAM SMOTHERED $37.0
CHICKEN
SHELL FISH MAC N CHEESE $49.0
ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE $8.0
SWEET CHILI SALMON $33.0
COLD SMOKED SALMON $17.0
Cabernet
R.M. WOODBRIDGE NAPA, CA, 2017 $6.0
COLUMBIA CREST COLUMBIA $9.0
VALLEY, CA 2016
IRONSTONE GRATON, CA, 2016 $35.0
JUSTIN PASO ROBLES, CA, 2016  $60.0

CHARLES KRUG ST. HELENA, CA,
2015

JORDAN ALEXANDER VALLEY,
CA, 2014

STAGS LEAP NAPA VALLEY, 2014

HEITZ NAPA ST. HELENA, CA,
2015

SILVER OAK ALEXANDER
VALLEY, CA, 2014

CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2016

CLOS DU VAL THREE GRACES
NAPA, CA, 2014

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLLI
SEAFOOD
SAUSAGE
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CARAMEL
PARMESAN

CHEESE
VEGETABLES

ONION

ONION

OLIVES

SCALLOP

$75.0

$112.0
$110.0

$120.0

$145.0
$155.0

$260.0

$5.0
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