The Trophy Room





The Trophy Room At Old Kinderhook Menu

https://menuweb.menu

56 Club Place Camdenton, MO 65020, CAMDENTON, United States +15733173560,+15733173575 - http://www.oldkinderhook.com/dining.asp









The restaurant from CAMDENTON offers 292 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$25.5. Discover The Trophy Room at Old Kinderhook in Camdenton, MO, an American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. People rave about their experiences—don't miss out on yours! The Trophy Room welcomes you from 4:00 PM to 9:00 PM today. To secure your spot, simply call ahead at (573) 317-3560 for a reservation. Prefer dining in? Enjoy the convenience of ordering your next meal through OpenTable. Families will appreciate the dedicated kids menu. For a delightful dining alternative, consider visiting Donut Palace or The Hook Cafe. Have you already dined with us? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$44.0
Alcoholic Drinks TANQUERAY	\$8.0	Nigiri Sushi snow crab	\$70.0
Vegetarian PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	Chicken CHICKEN SPIEDINI	\$25.0
Burger AMERICAN CLASSIC	\$12.0	Cocktails WOODFORD OLD FASHION	\$10.0
Salad		Wrap THE ITALIAN WRAP	
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	Main SEARED HALIBUT	\$49.0
Breakfast CLASSIC BENEDICT	\$13.0	Kids Menu TOP SIRLOIN	\$26.0
Sauces		Happy Hour \$2 OFF APPETIZERS	
Lunch THE STEAK BUTTER BURGER	\$15.0	Pizza - Small Á 22Cm) \$6.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$12.0	Hot Sandwiches HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$13.0
Fish		Ribs	

PRIME RIB

SEA BASS

Digestivi - Digestifs	\$7.5	House Favorites MARINATED FLANK STEAK	\$23.0
Whisky	Ψ1.5	Hearty Meals	Ψ20.0
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	\$8.0	CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0
House Specials		First Course	
SHRIMP DIABLO	\$29.0	ROASTED TOMATO BASIL BISQUE	\$8.0
Special Long Drink's		Coffee Drinks	
GRASSHOPPER	\$9.0	BAILEY'S& COFFEE	\$9.0
Vip Drinks		Steaks And Chops	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$8.0	FILET MINGNON	\$58.0
Cheesecake		Featured Items	
TRES LECHES CHEESECAKE	\$11.0	GIANT PRETZEL	\$15.0
Beverages		Popular Items	
GRAND MARNIER	\$10.0	12 THIN CRUST PIZZA	
Contorni		Ice-Cold Beer	
BABY CARROTS	\$7.0	SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER	
Hot Drinks		Specialty Cocktails	
IRISH COFFEE	\$9.0	APPLE OLD FASHION	\$9.0
Bread		Sparkling	
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$16.0	VERDI ITALY	\$6.0
Coffee		Handhelds	
BAILEY'S COFFEE	\$9.0	TROPHY BURGER	\$15.0

America		After Dinner Drinks	
UNCLE NEAREST	\$9.0	BAILEY'S	\$9.0
Bottles & Cans		Healthy Options	
BOULEVARD WHEAT		GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT	\$9.0
Gin Tonic Gin und		Vegetarian Menu	
Thomas Henry Tonic		SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS	\$5.0
Water		Riesling	
HENDRICKS	\$10.0	RELAX MANTECA, CA, 2018	\$8.0
Domestic		Cognac & Brandy	
MGD 64		EJ	\$6.0
Liqueurs		Craft Cocktails	
TIA MARIA	\$7.0	POMEGRANATE MARTINI	\$10.0
Port		_	+_0.0
TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR	\$15.0	Blanco	
Lunch Entrées		LUNAZUL	\$6.0
PAN SEARED CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$43.0	Canadian	
.		SEAGRAM 7	\$6.0
Martinis		Cocktail	
LEMON DROP MARTINI	\$10.0	MARGARITA	
Sparkling Wine			
TAITTINGER LA FRANÇAISE REIMS, FRANCE	\$125.0	Small Batch Bourbon Rye	And
Rye Whiskey		BLANTONS	\$15.0
WOODFORD RYE	\$10.0	Whiskey & Bourbon	
			.

WILD TURKEY 101

\$7.0

Specialty Coffees MILLIONAIRE'S COFFEE \$9.0	Specialty Coffee Drinks KEOKE COFFEE \$9.0
From The Land & Sea 80Z CENTER CUT FILET \$38.0	Social SPICED WINGS \$16.0
Butchers Block BONE IN RIBEYE \$70.0	French ONION SOUP
Specialty Heroes THE CAPRESE \$13.0	Bourbon & Rye BUFFALO TRACE \$12.0
White Zinfandel BERINGER SONOMA, CA, 2019 \$6.0	Bourbon + Whiskey JEFFERSONS \$8.0
Whisk(E)Y LAPHROAIG \$10.0	Liqueur Coffee KAHLUA COFFEE \$8.0
Irish BUSHMILLS \$8.0	SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON \$8.0
Welcome BONE MARROW \$17.0 Bourbon Whiskey	Cognac And Other Fine Cordials
JEFFERSONS OCEAN VOYAGE \$17.0	COURVOISIER \$9.0
Coffees (Spiked) FRANGELICO COFFEE \$8.0	Canadian Whisky wisers \$8.0
After Dinner BRANDY ALEXANDER \$9.0	Artisan Flatbreads & Pastas - Dinner PRIME RIB FLATBREAD \$18.0

ALKOHOLISCHE Scotch & Whisky **GETRÄNKE MACALLAN 12 YEAR CORONA Beer (Draught) Desserts** MILLER LIGHT **BOB'S ICE CREAM** \$8.0 **Domestic Draft Beers Hearty Breakfasts BUSCH LIGHT BISCUITS GRAVY** \$9.0 **Best Breakfast Ever** Beer & Amp; Wine **MY OMELETTE SEASONAL DRAFT BEERS** Soups, Salads **Most Ordered** &Amp;Amp; Such STEAK HOUSE SOUP **COUNTRY CLUB** \$12.0 Liquor Pt. 2 American Kobe **SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER** \$7.0 **BRAISED SHORT RIBS Bakery & Artisan Premium Bourbons & Viennoiseries** Ryes

\$11.0

After Dinner Sippers - Hot Coffee Drinks - Imported Liqueurs

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK

DRAMBUIE \$10.0

Ice Cream And Coffee Drinks

COPPER PENNY \$10.0

Fowl Things

EAGLE RARE

CHICKEN OSCAR \$29.0

\$14.0

\$13.0

\$26.0

\$12.0

Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT \$17.0

Craft/Import Bottled Beer

BOULEVARD PALE ALE

After Dinner Dessert		Snacks	
Cocktails		BRUSCHETTA	
TUMBLEWEED	\$10.0	BREADSTICKS	
Queen'S Specialties		Sandwiches	
CREOLE PASTA	\$21.0	PASTRAMI REUBEN	\$19.0
Deluxe Sandwich Pla	tters	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP	\$18.0	Starters & Salads	
_		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Dinner \$46.99		FRENCH FRIES	
RIBEYE	\$53.0	Baked Potatoes	
12" Oven-Baked Pizz	а	BAKED POTATO	\$5.0
BEEFEATER	\$8.0	LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$7.0
	40.0		
Us Whiskey, Bourbon	&	Rum	
Us Whiskey, Bourbon Rye	. &	Rum SAILOR JERRY	\$7.0
_	\$10.0		\$7.0 \$7.0
Rye	\$10.0	SAILOR JERRY	
Rye	\$10.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL	
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$10.0 des \$5.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka	\$7.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si	\$10.0 des \$5.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE	\$7.0 \$8.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$10.0 des \$5.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES Delicious Main Cours BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA	\$10.0 des \$5.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila MILARGO SILVER	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES Delicious Main Cours BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA Uncategorized	\$10.0 des \$5.0 ses \$25.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES Delicious Main Cours BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA	\$10.0 des \$5.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila MILARGO SILVER	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES Delicious Main Cours BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA Uncategorized	\$10.0 des \$5.0 ses \$25.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila MILARGO SILVER JOSE CUERVO GOLD	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0
Rye BULLIET Main Courses And Si GARLIC MASHED POTATOES Delicious Main Cours BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA Uncategorized COURVOISER	\$10.0 des \$5.0 ses \$25.0	SAILOR JERRY GOSLING BLACK SEAL Wodka ABSOLUTE KETEL ONE Tequila MILARGO SILVER JOSE CUERVO GOLD Vodka	\$7.0 \$8.0 \$9.0 \$7.0

Whiskey		CRAB CAKE	
SEAGRAM VO	\$7.0	BUFFALO WINGS	\$12.0
CHIVAS REGAL	\$9.0	Oauma	
		Soups	
Brunch Entrees		KINDERHOOK SALAD	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$23.0	STEAKHOUSE SOUP	
STEAK EGGS	\$17.0	STEAKHOUSE WEDGE	\$7.0
Rye		Seafood	
TEMPLETON	\$9.0	CRAB CAKES	\$18.0
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR	\$18.0	CALAMARI	\$18.0
		FARRO ISLAND SALMON	\$49.0
Pinot Grigio			
SILVER GATE LIVERMORE, CA, 201	L7 \$6.0	Beginnings	
HAYES RANCH MONTEREY, CA,	\$30.0	SPIN DIP	\$15.0
2014	φοσιο	WHOLE SPICED WINGS	\$18.0
Malbec		SEAFOOD BEGGARS PURSE	\$17.0
MÉNAGE A TROIS MENDOZA, CA, 2016	\$9.0	Pinot Noir	
NORTON 1895 BODEGA,	¢20.0	LA CREMA MONTEREY, CA, 2017	\$45.0
ARGENTINA, 2018	\$39.0	ESTANCIA MONTEREY COUNTY, CA, 2017	\$36.0
Moscato		BELLE GLOS DAIRYMAN SONOMA, CA, 2017	\$95.0
R.M. WOODBRIDGE ACAMPO, CA,	\$6.0	30NOWA, CA, 2017	
2017	46.6	Sauvignon Blanc	
NORTON MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2018	\$28.0	SIMI SONOMA, CA, 2017	\$10.0
		JUSTIN PASO ROBLES, CA, 2018	\$50.0
Restaurant Category		KUNDE MAGNOLIA LANE	·
ITALIAN		SONOMA VALLEY, CA, 2018	\$45.0
DESSERT		Liquor	
Entrées		PATRÓN SILVER	\$10.0
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP	\$22.0	CANADIAN CLUB	\$7.0
TIME ONAONEN STIMBIF	Ψ22.0		

CROWN ROYAL	\$8.0	Side Dishes	
Dada O Dlanda		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$14.0
Reds & Blends		JALAPENO CHEDDAR GRITS	\$5.0
CLOS DU BOIS ZINFANDEL ACAMPO, CA, 2016	\$32.0	CABERNET MUSHROOMS	\$7.0
RAVENSWOOD ZINFANDEL NAPA,		JALEPENO CHEDDAR GRITS	\$5.0
CA, 2017	\$40.0	PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$14.0
CONUNDRUM #16 FAIRFIELD, CA, 2016	\$83.0	Merlot	
Kinderhook Cocktails		COLUMBIA CREST COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA, 2015	\$9.0
APPARENTLY MARTINI	\$10.0	CLINE SONOMA, CA, 2018	\$40.0
BOURBON ARNOLD PALMER	\$6.0	SILVERADO COOMBSVILLE, CA, 2014	\$65.0
OLD KINDERHOOK MARGARITA	\$9.0	GREGICH NAPA VALLEY, CA 2015	\$90.0
		•	\$88.0
Main Courses		THORN NAPA VALLEY, CA 2015	Φ00.0
HUNTERS CHICKEN	\$19.0	Scotch	
LASAGNA		BALVENIE 14 YEAR	\$12.0
IRISH STEEL CUT OATMEAL	\$9.0	GLENFIDDICH 14 YEAR	\$12.0
SIDE DISHES		GLENNFIDDICH 15 YEAR	\$13.0
		JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$10.0
Drinks		GLENLEVIT 15 YEAR	\$13.0
NUTTY IRISHMAN	\$10.0		
\$1 OFF DRINKS		Bourbon	
BEER		BAKERS 7 YEAR	\$10.0
DRINKS		KNOB CREEK	\$9.0
		MAKERS MARK	\$8.0
Salads		RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD	\$15.0
ICEBERG WEDGE	\$12.0	WELLER	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD		WOODFORD RESERVE	\$10.0
ARUGULA SALAD			
SALAD		Chardonnay	
SIDE SALAD		SILVER GATE NAPA, CA, 2017	\$6.0

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE COLUMBIA VALLEY, CA, 2016	\$9.0	CAPTAIN N		\$7.0
CHATEAU ST. JEAN SONOMA, CA, 2016	\$37.0	JACK DAN MARTINI	IELS	\$8.0
RODNEY STRONG CHAULK HILL SONOMA, CA, 2016	\$45.0	Dinner		
ACACIA SONOMA, CA, 2015	\$60.0	THE HOOK	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
CAKE BREAD RESERVE CARNEROS, CA, 2017	\$98.0	THE STEAL	K BUTTEN BURGER	\$15.0
, ,		FLASH FRI	ED CALAMARI STEAKS	\$15.0
Sparkling / Champagn	ie	BLACKENI STRIP	ED 140Z PRIME GRADE	\$44.0
CHATEAU ST. JEAN CERES, CA	\$40.0	TWIN FILE	TS KINDERHOOK STYLE	\$44.0
MUMM NAPA COUNTY, CA	\$50.0	80Z MARIN	NATED FLANK STEAK	\$32.0
SONOMA BRUT SONOMA COUNTY, CA	\$60.0	KINDERHO	OOK STYLE	\$13.0
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE CHOUILLY, FRANCE	\$70.0	Beer		
PIPER HEIDSIECK REIMS, FRANCE	\$98.0	200	BUD LIGHT	
DOM PERIGNON A EPERNAY,	\$350.0		MICHELOB ULTRA	
FRANCE, 2008		LIGHT	BLUE MOON	
Dessert		HEINEKEN		
	044.0	STELLA AF	RTOIS	
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$11.0	BUDWEISE	iR .	
VANILLA CREME BRULEE	\$11.0	COORS LIC	GHT	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$11.0	BUDWEISE	R ZERO	
CHEESECAKE				
LEMON SEMIFREDDO	\$7.0	These	Types Of Dishes	3
DEVIL'S CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0		ing Served	
CHEF'S FEATURE DESSERT	\$8.0		PIZZA	
Spirits			SALAD DESSERTS	
1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1	Φ0.0	THE REAL PROPERTY.	DEGGERTG	

\$8.0

\$8.0

\$7.0

\$6.0

APPETIZER

MEAT

BREAD

PASTA

KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

BACARDI

FRANGELICO

SOUP		CHARLES KRUG ST. HELENA, CA, 2015	\$75.0
CHICKEN			
PANINI		JORDAN ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA, 2014	\$112.0
Ctortoro		STAGS LEAP NAPA VALLEY, 2014	\$110.0
Starters		HEITZ NAPA ST. HELENA, CA,	\$120.0
CALAMARI STEAKS	\$18.0	2015	\$120.0
BONE IN PORK CHOP	\$27.0	SILVER OAK ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA, 2014	\$145.0
FARRO SALMON	\$38.0		.
GRILLED SWORD FISH	\$33.0	CAYMUS NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2016	\$155.0
KC STRIP LOIN	\$54.0	CLOS DU VAL THREE GRACES NAPA, CA, 2014	\$260.0
SEARED SCALLOPS			
GARLIC CREAM SMOTHERED CHICKEN	\$37.0	Ingredients Used	
SHELL FISH MAC N CHEESE	\$49.0	BROCCOLI	\$5.0
ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE	\$8.0	SEAFOOD SAUSAGE	
SWEET CHILI SALMON	\$33.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	
COLD SMOKED SALMON	\$17.0	CARAMEL	
Cabernet		PARMESAN	
R.M. WOODBRIDGE NAPA, CA, 2017	7 \$6.0	CHEESE	
COLUMBIA CREST COLUMBIA		VEGETABLES	
VALLEY, CA 2016	\$9.0	ONION	
IRONSTONE GRATON, CA, 2016	\$35.0	ONION	
JUSTIN PASO ROBLES, CA, 2016	\$60.0	OLIVES	
		SCALLOP	



The Trophy Room At Old Kinderhook

56 Club Place Camdenton, MO 65020, CAMDENTON, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-14:00 Tuesday 07:00-14:00 Wednesday 07:00-14:00 Thursday 07:00-16:00 Friday 07:00-16:00 Saturday 07:00-14:00

Made with menuweb.menu

